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HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. LTD. Gl
Contact Add : SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #0402 Singapore 575711
Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658 ey
Rex No. 201629438M T Aoy
10/07/2018 A, 2z $#tl0z/
Owner:  HYMS CAR LEASING PTE LTD ore, 44 P
SH HYBRID - SLZ260 fag
Ipe front bonnet S 985.50 —
Ipe front bonnet inner rubber Fea s 15850 x
Ipe front "H" logo Mg 8550 c—
Ipc front centre grille base € 5 wsso =
Ipe front centre grille outer garnish M s 150095
Ipe front centre grille chrome €215 |gss0 —
Ipe front centre grille top garnish Jas s040 x
Ipe front bumper e $ 110580 &
Ipe front bumper reinforcement = s 52090 x
2pes front bumper side retainer @$35.50 Orr § 00 e
2pcs front bumper side gamish @$281.70 fins  se340 X
Ipc fromt bumper centre lower grille ’~s 15950 X
2pcs front headlamp @$2320.90 U™ em § g 50 At
2pcs front headlamp lower bracket @S$40.80 s 8160 (
$ 048585
less 20% $ 189717
$ 7.580.68
Ipe front number plate & casing fu snen 8 s0.00 x

-
tuffkote

spray painting
labour charges

Total
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HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. LTD. (redt.

Contact Add © SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04.02 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658 AU
Reg No. 201629438M 7 A Ploary -

10/07/2018 A clh, g2
Owner:  HYMS CAR LEASING PTE LTD e, 47 p -

ESTIMATE TO REPAIR HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID - SLZ260L fog
Ipc foat Boenet § 098550 —
Ipe front bonnet inner rubber fa s 15850 x
1pe front "H" logo e g 8550 —
1pe front centre grille base § 39550 7
Ipe front centre grille outer gamnish § 35095 7
Ipe front centre grille chrome Crts 18550 —
1pe front centre grille top garnish S 18040 7
Ipe front bumper Ao S 1.105.80 &
Ipe front bumper reinforcement > $ 52090 7
2pes front bumper side retainer @$35.50 Or g 7100 e
2pes front bumper side garnish @$281.70 fus 56340 X
Ipe front bumper centre lower grille A5 15950 X
2pes front headlamp @$2320.90 $ 464180 7
2pes front headlamp lower bracket (@$40.80 S B8le0 7

§ 948585

less 20% $ 1,897.17

§ 7,588.68

Ipc front number plate & casing I snett 3 50.00 x£

wiring
tuffkote

spray painting
labour charges
Total

$ :

$ ]

$ 95000 % Fey
$ !

$
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HUI YANG MOTOR PTE.LTD. ;"

Contact Add : SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04.02 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658
Res No. 201629438M

HYMS CAR LEASING PTE LTD

fromt "H" logo
+ front centre gnlle base
X front centre grille outer garnish
A front centre gnille chrome
front centre grille top gamish
front bumper
front bumper reinforcement
front bumper side retainer @$35.50
front bumper side gamish @$281.70
front bumper centre lower grille
# front headlamp (@5$2320.90

2pcs #4 & front headlamp lower bracket @$40.80

Ipe

less 20%,

from number plate & casing

wiring
tuffkote
spray painling

labour charges =z I

Total

,% [/‘qﬂ &7
“ry A fo,,
fa
$ 98550 —

fea 5 15850 x

T g 8550 c—
$ 39550 7 —
$ 35095 7 —

Ca 5 18550 ——

S 18040 7
Be g 110580
S 52090 7x

-

oy s 71,00 et 55
fiis  se340 X
Ass 15950 X

$ 464480 7 2777

§ SH0 7o T

§ 948585
$ 1,897.17
$ 758868

S\ snen s 5000 x*

$ 60,00 Zef
§ 6000 For
S 95000 %famy

S 900,00 ﬁﬂdf
$ 9.608.68
———



- » Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owner 1D:

Vehicle Details

Vehiche Ma:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Wehicle Make

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manutacturing Year

Engine Mo

Chassis Mo

Maximum Power Output:
Cpen Market Valle:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligihility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amaunt
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QF Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Tatal Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Aug 2018

Yes

03 Aug 2018
HONDA

SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 AUTO
Silver

2018

LEBAS49482
GP71207721
101.0kW {135 bhp]
$20.951.00

20 Apr 2018

20 Apr 2018

1]

$5.000.00

Yes
19 Apr 2028
£3,750.00

19 Apr 2028

E - Cpen - all except motorcycle
10

£3B,000.00

£29 408,00

$33358.00

OK
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SEURTAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J089A8 TEL : (0651 6268561 FAX @ (065) 625643135

16 July, 2018

ST LEE TRANSPORT PTELTD

BLK 214 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH

#04-739

SINGAPORE 310214

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18012B62/Kfa3 // SBMOONZC
YOUR REF : PC B51E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 851E & SLZ 260L on 10/07/2018 ALONG/AT ANG
MO KIO AVE 3 TOWARDS HOUGANG

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Pte Ltd 1o deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result
of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the
accompanying folder, or visit hitps.//www.axa.com.sg/cusiomer-care/personal/motor
/owndamageaccidentreparting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
* Police reporl, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police
offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)

& & % @



« Statement and/or palice report from independent witness(es) (if any)
If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim.

To protect your interesi(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability
with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any
compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive
any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection
with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to
pohkin@Ikkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind.
Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons
received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate,
admil liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer
shall have Iull discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim
subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the

policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/
commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us 1o look into the matter immedialely, please let us hear from you within
seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your
insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper
notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 2132 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely,
Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
Motor Claim Department
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From: Poh Kin [LKKAuUto)

Sent: Wednesday, 24 October 2018 4:40 PM

To: ‘hui_yang_mator@hotmail com’

Subject: QOur Ref: CC4/ASM18012862/Kfa3; Your Ref: SLZ 260L
Attachments: DV SLZ 260L.pdf

Importance: High

"Without Prejudice”

“Save as to Costs”

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18012862/Kfa3
Your Ref: SLZ 260L

Dear Marco,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE PC 851E AND SLZ 260L ON 10/07/2018
We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 3™ August 2018.

We hereby confirmed settlement as below:-

1. Cost of Repair (w/gst) 55 4,387.00
2. Loss of Rental (5100.00 x 3days)+7%gst SS 321.00
3. GIA search fee 55 2.00

55 4.710.00

Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resarting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inlerred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event ol new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially

affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not baund, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Coase Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phaone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payva Ubj Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S3{408933)

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distnbution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited. and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you recelved this e-mail in error, please do not



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

e ———

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 2 August 2018 12:03 PM

To: ‘motor.doc@axacom.sg’

Ce: ‘ernest tay@axa.com.sq’; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: request Ol GIA report

Importance: High

Our Ref: CC4a/ASM18012862/Kfa3
Your Ref: SBMODONZC

Dear Sir/Madam,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE PC 851E (O1) AND SLZ 260L [TPI ON 10/07/2018
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we managed to speak to Insured Driver(Mr Zhou) and he mention already lodge IDAC
report,

We appreciate if you could furnish us a copy of Ol GIA report.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2152 | email: pohkinglkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)
(B 74 7

-4 e

ReRRER S Save the Earthe Print only when necessary

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended racipient. Use or distribution by an
uninlended recipiant is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. Il you believe that you received this e-mail in arror, please do not read
ihis e-mail or any atiached flems. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, inciuding any copies thereof, and inform the sender that
you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any coples thereof Thank you
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« Re:<S8MOONZC> IA with mandate uploaded.

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi LKK, pls proceed as per the mandate.

hiips .f.".-u.5rm|ndnirns.au.mm.lg.fclaim-pmtnthmlflndn:-wnnur-ﬁammwrmuum.mquwlmnqumm“mHmnﬁsammﬂmlHumbmﬂ "



1072472018 Claim Porinl
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« <S8MOONZC> |IA with mandate uploaded.

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: Insured driver collided to front portion of third party vehicle while doing reverse. Liability is down
against our insured driver, We did clarify with Insured Driver the nature of the accident and send letter to Ol to
notify TP claim on éth August 2018, Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM.
Propose settlement amount is between $2.914.99 to $ 7.141.49. All the relevant documents had been uploaded
in SMART CLAIM, For your kind attention and instruction, Thank you- 046/08/2018

hitps Jivp smariclaims. axa com sglclaim-portal/htmlfindex-vendor-sarvice-requests. himifservice-requestsiview-message/ TsenvicaRequestNumber=5T i
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s mm m Pl Canspany Regisiraion Ne. 198071989
SR AVE §, PSS PN LB PSUUS TRIAL PAKK. SISUATOMRE 00918 THL | 005 ) a2500500 FAN | (I0S) atted i1
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 18/7/2018
Survey Details:
Date of loss 10-Jul-18
Date of appointment 16-Jul-18
Date of survey 25-Jul-18
Location of survey Hul Yang Motar Pte Lid
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SLZ 260L
Make and Model Honda Shuttle 1.5 Auto
Date of registration 20-Apr-18
Excess
Market Value 5 85,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 33,358.00
Nett Loss 5 51,642.00
Repair details:
[Initial Estimate ! 9,608.68 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts -] 1,918 24
Check items |estimate) S 493692
Labour S 890.00
Total S 7,745.16
Lump Sum(if applicable) ]

[Nurnhlr of days for repair | 4 days I
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B L AVE |, ZEE AN A LD ESOR S TR PAMER. SIS AR d0msL TEL § i) AZS635R1 FAN S e lSad NLE

Remarks:

Mandate:
Liability{TP) 100% 100%
Check item no check item with check item
Proposed repair cost{L/S)(w/gst) (52,250.00 +7%GST) 52,407.50|  (55,200.00 +7%GS5T)56,634.00
Loss of use Nil Nl
Loss of rental ($100.00 x Sdays) 5500.00 5500.00
Loss of income Mil Nil
LTA search fees 57.49 57.49
Dthers Nil Nil
Tatal $2,914.99 $7,141.49
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HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. LTD.

Contact Add : SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapore 575721
Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658
Reg No. 201629438M

Date: 031082018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
Mortar Claims Department

8 Shentan Way

#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZ260L & PC851E ON 104072018
ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 3 TOWAEDS HOUGANG

SETTLEMENT O R C

Lump sum repair cosi as recommended by survevor { TP0413 ) § 4.3187.00
003 days Loss of Rental @ $107.00 per day § 32000
TP Insurance Enguiry i) 2.00
Total 5 471000

*The above claim applies only 1o vehicle damage and expressly exclude all personal injuries
and other consequential loss.

Please let us have your reply soonest possible, thank you.

Best Regards,

Marco Neo

HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD

DID: 64515752

Fax: 64514658

email: hui_vang motor@hotmail.com



SUUREAVE 1 M1-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE JI8985 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAN : (U6S) A2564312

6" August 2018

ST LEE TRANSPORT PTE LTD
Block 1002 Toa Payoh Industrial Park,
#07-1447,

Singapore 318074

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18012862/Kfa3

YOUR REF :PCB851E

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC B51E AND SLZ 260L ALONG HOUGANG
AVENUE 2 ON 10.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. VWe write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party
Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Hul Yang Motor Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of the owner
of SLZ 260L against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided info front portion of Third Party vehicle while doing reversing. As such, liability is
down againsl us

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence. please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to pohkin@lkkauto com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided

at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is nol all inclusive and further document may
be required.

+ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video foolage of accident (if any)

Staterment and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are lo keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim
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SLUBIAVE Lat1-25 PAYA UBEINDUSTRIAL PARK, SING APORE J08433 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX © (045) 61564112

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise of
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s),

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us al 6841 2132 or email us
at pohkin@|kkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us thal we can assist you more
effectively

Yours sincerely,

Poh Kin, Chong
Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108

Email. pohkin@lkk .

c.c.  AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
{Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION LETTER

F'O WHOM 1T MAY CONCERN

i 't A

I'We, ___hereby declare and agree to use the
address of Hui Yang Motor Pte Ltd, that is at Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive, #04-02 Sin Ming

Autocare Singapore 575721 in all my/our correspondences with any party in connection with

my/our claim arising from an accident involving my/our motor vehicle registration number

oF Py and other vehicles registration number = - : __along

. i * on i ¢

IY'We. further grant authority 10 Messrs Hui Yang Motor Pte Ltd or any of ther

representatives 1o open all my/our letters and to negotiate my/our claim on my/our behalf,

I'We wish to inform you that you could issue the cheque payment in favour of my/our repairer
Messrs Hui Yang Motor Pte Ltd.

Signature of registered owner and/or C ompany's siamp



redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOONZC
INSURED : ST LEE TRANSPORT PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l HYMS CAR LEASING PTE LTD, Co Reg No. 201320561/K) hereby agree to accept the sum of

dollars [four thousand seven hundred ten only| (55 4,710.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE
PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal

injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or
their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. PC 851E as a result of an accident along on 10™ July
2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of mator

vehicle no. SLZ 260L.

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. PC_851E in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. PC 851E.

DA

Dﬂtﬂd thlﬁ e ﬂaqlf Gf |_.-'1‘ Lol = Zﬂlﬂ
;\:"
Claimant's Signature : N A - , =
. W A RS TP
* N Cr—%
NRIC no./ Company Stamp : o A \i6 |z‘( \ <
e o \2\ 7
o 2 Iz o T "
Occupation/ Business 1 L ix S pon .f_; o
Mdrﬂs! s & ¥ s — P B N e e =TS ¥ HI
o - = e
Telephone No. . FS S FZsD
T
Witness's Name : A ]
Witness's Signature : o
Witness's NRIC No. : e opd 2oL

XA Insurance e Lid [Company Heg. No, 199903512M)|

B Shenton Way, #2401 AXA Towet, Singapore 068811

Customer Centre #8101

Tel! +65 GBAD 4888 Fax: «B5 6338 7522 Webute: www au com g



HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD

Bill To: TAX INVOICE
AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Lid TP Claim Invoice No: TPo413
Motor Claims Department Bill Date: 03/08/2018

& Shentan Way
#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

Description Amount

Date of Accident - 107072018

Cwner - HYMS CAR LEASING PTE LTD
Vehicle No o SLZ260L

Make & Model . HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by survevor b 4,100.00
Sub-Total : | § 4,100.00

Add 7% GST: | § 287.00

Total Amount SGD : | § 4,387.00

Rex No.:201 629438M
GST No:201029438M

HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD

£ X

Authorised Signature

Hui Yang Motor Pre Ltd
Sin Ming Autocare BIk 176 Sin Ming Drive
#04-02 Singapore 575721
Email: hui_yvang _motori@hotmail.com
H/P: 98625891 Office: 64515752 Fax - 64514658
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HYMS CAR LEASING PTE LTD

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 5in Ming AutoCare Singapore 575721 Hp:8333 6725 [Fax 6451 4658

RENTAL AGREEMENT s
RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS "u-: l 3 5 3 9
HAME jﬂ"j m‘f" r-rt L*J REG.NO CAR MAKE )
ADDHESS SlH Ay ¥ "TﬁlFl Py
Bk g Q.- .ﬂ.-j M & M-22
KA DATE &
Cia Mg Adta  (€) 532 out ]"T 53
LA DATE IlTl
in h}:ﬂ 1enhe gmy
: KA TIME USED
TH W qu1a10 4
NAMED DRIVER U“:j. Wi L-,j Dieponi
DRIVING LICENCE NO DATE OF EXFIRY PLACE OF IS50UE | HOURS | #535
PASSPORT NO. DATE OF I55UE PLACE OF ISSUE 3 pavs | ess job
ADD NAMED DRIVER WEEKS | @55
DRIVING LICENCE ND DATE OF EXPIRY FLACE OF 155Ut ] .
i BY INITIALIMNG, RENTER
PASSPORT NO. DATE OF IS5UE PLACE OF ISSUE AGREES TO FAY ADD LUS-TOTAL * 500. 89
FEE FOR COLLISION
DAMAGES WAIVER
HEMARKS $ bt DAMAG TOTAL RENTAL
1
1 : - 'r"" < ; - DELIVERY FEE
\g r COLLECTION FEE
E ¥ | 7% GST { alos
== X PERDAY  PERWEEK  PER MONTH
7 I $ 5
== = [viNmALING, RENTER
i AGREES TO PYAY ADD FEE
THIS VEHICLE 15 USE WITHIN SINGAPORE ONLY - > FOR PERSONNAL ACC
OUH INSLIRANCE DOES NOT COVER IN MALAYSIA Haas DENT INSURANCE
PAL)
Vehicie Date Date
Number Fram [+ Re x
Replacoment PER DAY PERWEEK PER MOMNTH
5 s s
Replacement PREFAYMENT TOTALCHARGE | § 3al.on
CHECK DEPOSIT
15t Party CASH
Fxcess q bELL) ~
. RECEIFT NO. NETT CHARGE
Ird Party s o1 ‘\\_ﬁ\
Exrmes §: )
. AMOUNT DUE/ REFUND
FORM OF PAYMENT CIHIGE CHIRM
4 IN ADVANCE CASH M s ea
| HAVE IEAD THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON BOTH SIDES OF THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT AND AGREE THEREGF.
| UNDERTAXE NOT TO USE OR LET OTHERS USE THE VEHICLE TO CARRYOUT ANY ILLEGAL OR
CRIMINAL ACTS INCLUDING CARRYING OF DUTY UNPAID GDODS ESPECIALLY CIGARETTES.
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES HERETO ON THE DAY OF
~.
ﬁ J
X 2 OWNER RENTER S/DRIVER'S SIGNATURE

Ca Hen Mo M1 3205816 ¢ GST Mg Ne MITLI0SE1N ORIGINAL COPY



~ HYMS CAR LEASING PTE

BLX 176 SIH MING DRIVE

£04-02 AUTOCARE

SINGAPORE 575721

HP : 8333 6725 FAX : 6451 4658
REG NO : 201320561K

G5T REGISTER WO: 20D20561K

TAX INVOICE

LTD

BILL TO: HUI YANG MOTOR FTELTD TAX INVOICE HO LTO72018-021
BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE DATE 27407 /2018
mO4-02 SIN MING AUTOCARE REFERENCE NO ¢ SL2ZR0L
SINGAPDRE 575721

HO. DESCRIFTION AMOUNT

AGREEMENT NO 13539 $300.00

HIRER'S NAME : CHONG WE] LOONGD

REGISTRATION MO  : SLHS93IX
HAKE ; TONOTA PRIUS
DURATION ST 2T 18
PER DAY S100 X 3 DAYS
SUB TOTAL $300.00
™ G5T 521.00
TOTAL AMDUNT §321.00
Fayment:
A For cheque payment, please crossed ond issue to “"HYMS CAR LEASING FTE LTD

Flease indicate vehicle number on the back of the cheqgue and mall the chegue 1o

HYMS CAR LEASING PTE LTD

Blk 176 5in Ming Drive
#04-02 Sin Ming AutloCare
Singopare 575721

B. For inteme! banking fronsfer. please indicate vehicle number and franster to

.7 i

T




TAO2018 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
I"SUWCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Opaerating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Qur Rel No: GR-18-105331
Date of Request: 10/0772018 Your Ref No. Cnling Purchase

Hul Yang Molor Ple Lid
176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02
Sin Ming AutoCare
Singapore 575721

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Date 10/07/2018

Enquiry By Bal Chew Shu Jing

TP Vehicie No. PCB51E

Accident Date 10/0772018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
PCB51E AXA Insurance Pte Lid 18M122017-18112/2018 6338 7288
Thank You

The images provided 1o you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of
Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no fiability whatsoever for any loss or damage ansing out of
of in connection with the repons or their images

This Is @ computer generaled document and requires no signature.

R R | U SESOPEPESIT ISR SRR PSS RN S ae— TP B e e dae sastie da@ iR do s AFTORA R ATIROYTARRATES ST AT el -



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: PC 851E (insd veh) | Model: HONDA SHUTTLE (A)
SLZ 260L (TP veh)

Date of Accidant: |10/07/2018

Global Sum Settiement l ! ]_ [ ] Yes I [X] No

Repair Estimate : § 10,281.24

Final Repair Cost - 4 387.00

Loss of Use 5 days at 50,00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 321.00 3 days

LTA / GIA Search Fee 15 2.00

Dthers: | S[ ﬂ.ﬂﬂl

Final Settlement Sum 5 4710.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicale
helow)
A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%b)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenano No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filted only for chain coliistons and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) HUI YANG MOTOR FTE LTD 1S 4,710,
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 072018
LKK Aute Consultants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Blll; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408833

TEL: G256 3581 FAX G256 4315

Reg No: 199507T108R GST Reg. No. 15-6807188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Rel CC4/ASM1B012862/Kfa3q2

i oo vz [N
ATTN:RICHARD ANG Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. PC 851E Veh. Inspected SLZ 260L
Policy No. P1695085 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SEMOONZC Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 16/07/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA SHUTTLE (A) c.c 1498
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. GPT1207T721 Colour METALLIC GREY
Odometer 21712 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/60 R15 YOKOHAMA & mm
L/H Front Tyre |185®60 R15 YOKOHAMA & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/60 R15 YOKOHAMA 9 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/60 R15 YOKOHAMA 8 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  10/07/2018 Inspection Date 25/072018
Survey held at HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD
BLOCK 178 SIN MING DRIVE
#04-02 SIN MING AUTOCARE
SINGAPCRE 575721
5a, Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




¥y L7L

HJda BE B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3581 FAX: 5256 4315
Reg. No: 19960T108R GST Reg No. 18-8807198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLZ 260L

Qty Description of Parts Condition.
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BONNET (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 985 50 985 50
1|FRONT BONNET INNER RUBBER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 158.50 I
1|FRONT 'H LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY B5.50 85,50
1|FRONT CENTRE GRILLE BASE (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 395 50 395 50
1|FRONT CENTRE GRILLE OUTER GARNISH CRACKED 350.95 350,85
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT CENTRE GRILLE CHROME (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 185.50 185 50
1|FRONT CENTRE GRILLE TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)  |SERVICEABLE 180.40 -
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 1,105.80 1,105.80
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 520.90 -
LABOUR
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @835 50 0/S DISTORTED 71.00 3550
(CONSISTENT)
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH &5281.70 SERVICEABLE 583.40
([CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER GRILLE SERVICEABLE 158 50
[CONSISTENT)
2|FRONT HEADLAMP @%$2320 90 (CONSISTENT) QS MTG CRACKED 4 541 80 2.32090
2|FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET [@340.80 TO REPAIR SEE B81.60
(CONSISTENT) LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,897.17 -1,093.03
7.588.68 437212
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE & CASING (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 50.00 -
50.00
ILABOUR
WIRING 60.00 20.00
TUFFKOTE 60.00 30.00
SPRAY PAINTING 950,00 440,00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012862/Kfa3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL 6258 3581 FAX 6258 4315

Reg. No: 18860T108R GST Reg. No. 19-B807188-R Page Mo 2 of 2
of Parts Condition | Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Description Workshop ($))|  (5)
LABOUR CHARGES INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF 900.00 400.00
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT AND FRONT
HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET
1,870.00 880.00
GRAND TOTAL 9,608.68 526212
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,100.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012862/Kfa3q2

Y/ 4%a

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licansod Appraisor

GISCLAMER OF LIARILITY TO THIND FANTIES:: This Weport m mace soiely fer e use snd benefit ol the Clisnt nemes oo the freni page of this Beport.




